
Codice Denominazione Sede Prov. GAF

44 A.S.D. GINNASTICA PRO PATRIA BUSTESE SPORTIVA BUSTO ARSIZIO VA **

55 S.G.PERSEVERANT A.S.D. LEGNANO MI **

59 A.S.D. GINNASTICA VIRTUS ET LABOR MELEGNANO MI **

64 S.G. MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO MILANO MI **

86 G.E.A.S. SEZ.GINN.ART. SESTO S. GIOVANNI MI **

91 SOC. VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA A.S. DIL. VARESE VA **

378 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO EUROPA ABBIATEGRASSO MI **

645 A.G. ARTISTICA CASSINA CASSINA DE' PECCHI MI **

687 S.G. CABIATE A.S.D. CABIATE CO **

1472 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA KORU MOZZO BG **

1512 A.S.D. GINNASTICA GIOY ORSENIGO CO **

1824 A.S.D. VIGOR IN FIDE GINN. BARLASSINA BARLASSINA MB **

1876 U.S. CAPRALBESE A.S.D. CAPRALBA CR **

1938 A.S.D. FUTUREGYM ROZZANO MI **

2006 PRO MORTARA A.S.D. MORTARA PV **

2007 POL. AURORA VEDANO OLONA VA **

2069 POL.DIL. DOMANI PADERNO DUGNANO MI **

2440 Associazione A.R.P.A. A.S.D. CALVISANO BS **

2522 POL. EDES EDUCAZIONE E SPORT A.S.D. VITTUONE MI **

2523 POL. G.B. VIGHENZI A.S.D. PADENGHE SUL G. BS **

2601 A.S.D. BUTTERFLY GYM BERGAMO MOZZO BG **

2656 A.S.D. P.G. MILANO GYM MILANO MI **

2666 MADAS S.R.L. Società Sportiva Dilettantistica CERRO AL LAMBRO MI **

2668 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. a r.l. COMO CO **

Codice Denominazione Sede Prov. GAM

52 A.S. D. GINNASTICA VIRTUS GALLARATE VA **

55 S.G.PERSEVERANT A.S.D. LEGNANO MI **

56 A.S.D. PRO LISSONE GINNASTICA LISSONE MB **

59 A.S.D. GINNASTICA VIRTUS ET LABOR MELEGNANO MI **

81 SOCIETA' GINNASTICA PAVESE A.S.D. PAVIA PV **

85 S.G. SALUS SPORTIVA SEZ. GINN. A.S.D.  SEREGNO MB **

91 SOC. VARESINA GINNASTICA E SCHERMA A.S. DIL. VARESE VA **

687 S.G. CABIATE A.S.D. CABIATE CO **

835 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORT BOLLATE BOLLATE MI **

1115 A.S.D. ARTISTICA GYMNICA CREMONA CREMONA CR **

1251 SOC. GINN. AIRONE MANTOVA A.S.D. MANTOVA MN **

1512 A.S.D. GINNASTICA GIOY ORSENIGO CO **

2006 PRO MORTARA A.S.D. MORTARA PV **

2464 EALA GINN. ART. ALZANO A.S.D. ALZANO LOMBARDO BG **

2666 MADAS S.R.L. Società Sportiva Dilettantistica CERRO AL LAMBRO MI **

Codice Denominazione Sede Prov. GR

44 A.S.D. GINNASTICA PRO PATRIA BUSTESE SPORTIVA BUSTO ARSIZIO VA **

64 S.G. MILANESE FORZA E CORAGGIO MILANO MI **

486 A.S.DIL. OROBICA GINNASTICA BERGAMO BG **

620 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALFONSO CASATI A.S.D. ARCORE MB **

848 NUOVA SONDRIO SPORTIVA A.S.D. SONDRIO SO **

2026 POL. BREMBATE SOPRA BREMBATE SOPRA BG **

2349 A.S.D. RITMICA MELZO MELZO MI **

2528 A.S.D. ALYCE SPORT MULAZZANO LO **

2584 A.S.D. V.E.R.A. MORBEGNO SO **

2598 FIORDALISO A.S.D. OSIO SOPRA BG **
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Codice Denominazione Sede Prov. GAF

43 S.G.BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S.D. BRESCIA BS *

46 A.S.D. GINNASTICA PRO CARATE CARATE BRIANZA MB *

62 CENTRO ADDESTRAMENTO GINNASTICA ASS.DIL. MILANO MI *

68 A.G. MILANO 2000 MILANO MI *

77 S.G. FORTI E LIBERI MONZA MB *

85 S.G. SALUS SPORTIVA SEZ. GINN. A.S.D.  SEREGNO MB *

382 A.S.D. GINNASTICA MEDA MEDA MB *

405 A.S.D. GINNASTICA GARDONE V.T. GARDONE VT BS *

423 A.S. GIOVENTU' OLIMPICA VIGEVANO PV *

465 ASS.DIL.GINN. RIVOLTANA RIVOLTA D'ADDA CR *

646 A.G. TRITIUM TREZZO SULL'ADDA MI *

734 LIBERI E FORTI A.S.D. CASTELLEONE CR *

848 NUOVA SONDRIO SPORTIVA A.S.D. SONDRIO SO *

1249 A. D.  GINNASTICA BRUSAPORTO BRUSAPORTO BG *

1251 SOC. GINN. AIRONE MANTOVA A.S.D. MANTOVA MN *

1334 A.S.D. GINNASTICA CANTU' CANTU' CO *

1336 A.S.D. GINN. ARTISTICA GHEDI GHEDI BS *

1414 ASS. TEAM ANNI VERDI VOGHERA PV *

1575 A.S.D. SESTO 76 LISANZA SESTO CALENDE VA *

1689 A.S.D. GINNICA 96 OLGIATE COMASCO CO *

1749 GYMNICA TIRANO A.S.D. TIRANO SO *

2024 A.S.D. LA FENICE VIGGIU' VA *

2025 POL. AURORA OLGIATE MOLGORA LC *

2046 A.S. SPORTIME MILANO MI *

2051 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME OLGIATE COMASCO CO *

2052 A.S. VIMOGYM GINNASTICA VIMODRONE COLOGNO MONZESE MI *

2070 A.S. DIL. LIBERTAS MERATE DUE MERATE LC *

2205 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA TREVIOLO TREVIOLO BG *

2350 A.S.D. CENTRO SCHUSTER MILANO MI *

2359 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA 82 CORNATE D'ADDA MB *

2410 A.S.D. FUTURE GYM CASTEGGIO PV *

2419 A.S.D. GiNNASTICA ARTISTICA CAMUNIA DARFO BOARIO TERME BS *

2485 A.S.D. CENTRI OLIMPIA COLOGNO MONZESE MI *

2487 A.S.D. GINN. ART. TREVICASS CASSANO D'ADDA MI *

2508 A.S.D. GINNASTICA AROSIO AROSIO CO *

2524 A.S.D. GYMNICA 2009 CASALMAGGIORE CR *

2571 SPORTING CLUB Leonardo Da Vinci S.r.l. A.S.D. MILANO MI *

2583 Città di Opera A.S.D. OPERA MI *

2597 POL. DIL. ACQUAMARINA SPORT&LIFE SEGRATE MI *

2600 PLANET GYM A.S.D. CIGOLE BS *

2623 A.S.D. ARCI SPORT CASSANO CASSANO MAGNAGO VA *

2644 FLYER GYM A.S.D. VARESE VA *

2665 A.S.D. GINNASTE DEL LAGO TERNATE VA *

2667 POLISPORTIVA CHIUDUNO A.S.D. CHIUDUNO BG *

2720 A.S.D. Primula URGNANO BG *
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Codice Denominazione Sede Prov. GAM

86 G.E.A.S. SEZ.GINN.ART. SESTO S. GIOVANNI MI *

378 A.S.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO EUROPA ABBIATEGRASSO MI *

465 ASS.DIL.GINN. RIVOLTANA RIVOLTA D'ADDA CR *

620 UNIONE SPORTIVA ALFONSO CASATI A.S.D. ARCORE MB *

646 A.G. TRITIUM TREZZO SULL'ADDA MI *

734 LIBERI E FORTI A.S.D. CASTELLEONE CR *

848 NUOVA SONDRIO SPORTIVA A.S.D. SONDRIO SO *

1340 A.S.D. ANTARES GINNASTICA SERMIDE SERMIDE MN *

1414 ASS. TEAM ANNI VERDI VOGHERA PV *

1749 GYMNICA TIRANO A.S.D. TIRANO SO *

2024 A.S.D. LA FENICE VIGGIU' VA *

2051 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME OLGIATE COMASCO CO *

2069 POL.DIL. DOMANI PADERNO DUGNANO MI *

2359 A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA 82 CORNATE D'ADDA MB *

2440 Associazione A.R.P.A. A.S.D. CALVISANO BS *

2487 A.S.D. GINN. ART. TREVICASS CASSANO D'ADDA MI *

2644 FLYER GYM A.S.D. VARESE VA *

Codice Denominazione Sede Prov. GR

43 S.G.BRESCIANA FORZA E COSTANZA A.S.D. BRESCIA BS *

72 S.G. PROPATRIA 1883 - MILANO S.S.DIL.. S.R.L. MILANO MI *

75 S.G. TICINESE A.S.D. MILANO MI *

76 S.G.A. VIRTUS GIUSSANO MB *

84 C.E.F. MARIO CORRIAS A.S.D. SARONNO VA *

488 S.G. MUGGIO' 75 CINISELLO BALSAMO MI *

506 A.S. DIL.  GHISLANZONI GAL LECCO LC *

537 G.S.Q.RE S. AMBROGIO MILANO MI *

646 A.G. TRITIUM TREZZO SULL'ADDA MI *

668 GINNASTICA ARTISTICA  LISSONESE A.S.D. LISSONE MB *

705 A.S.D.  RITMICA RHO SAN VITTORE OLONA MI *

764 A.S.D. SOCIETA' GINNASTICA SKILL CANEGRATE MI *

1251 SOC. GINN. AIRONE MANTOVA A.S.D. MANTOVA MN *

1334 A.S.D. GINNASTICA CANTU' CANTU' CO *

1339 A.S.G. R.S.SANNAZZARESE SANNAZZARO DE' B. PV *

1689 A.S.D. GINNICA 96 OLGIATE COMASCO CO *

1918 A.S.D. GINNIKA 2001 PERO MI *

2024 A.S.D. LA FENICE VIGGIU' VA *

2044 U.S. ACLI CREMA A.S.D. CREMA CR *

2051 A.S.D. SPORTINSIEME OLGIATE COMASCO CO *

2070 A.S. DIL. LIBERTAS MERATE DUE MERATE LC *

2122 A.S. DIL. GAL GYM TEAM LIXONUM LISSONE MB *

2236 U.S. CASSINA RIZZARDI A.S.D. CASSINA RIZZARDI CO *

2278 A,S.D. ARTERITMICA PARABIAGO PARABIAGO MI *

2475 A.S.D. ETOILE STEZZANO BG *

2531 A.S.D. RITMICA CG 2000 CHIARI BS *

2624 A.S.D. AMICI DELLO SPORT CERRO MAGGIORE MI *

2668 A.G. COMENSE S.S.D. a r.l. COMO CO *

2697 A.P.D. Sport Più CASTELLANZA VA *
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